Page 1/13
1September2023/version 0 LEM International SA
Route du Nant-d’Avril, 152
1217 Meyrin
LEM reserves the right to carry out modifications on its transducers,
in order to improve them.
N° 97.Y9.60.501.0 FRS 1000-S; N° 97.Y9.71.509.0 FRS 3000-S

in order to improve them.
FRS 1000 ... 3000-Sxx series
FRS-SxIx series: name and codification
FRS-SxIx series: ordering
Name  Part numbers
FRS 1000-S 90.Y9.60.501.0
FRS 1000-SU 90.Y9.60.502.0
FRS 1500-S 90.Y9.65.503.0
FRS 1500-SU 90.Y9.65.504.0
FRS 2000-S 90.Y9.69.505.0
FRS 2000-SU 90.Y9.69.506.0
FRS 2500-S 90.Y9.70.507.0
FRS 2500-SU 90.Y9.70.508.0
FRS 3000-S 90.Y9.71.509.0
FRS 3000-SU 90.Y9.71.510.0
FRS 1000-SH 90.Y9.60.511.0
FRS 1000-SUH 90.Y9.60.512.0
FRS 1500-SH 90.Y9.65.513.0
FRS 1500-SUH 90.Y9.65.514.0
FRS 2000-SH 90.Y9.69.515.0
FRS 2000-SUH 90.Y9.69.516.0
FRS 2500-SH 90.Y9.70.517.0
FRS 2500-SUH 90.Y9.70.518.0
FRS 3000-SH 90.Y9.71.519.0
FRS 3000-SUH 90.Y9.71.520.0
Note: 1) This is an exhaustive list, to date some references may not yet exist, please contact your local LEM's sales support.
IP N Range (A)
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
Output type
Left blank: Bi-directional
U:  Uni-directional
Insulation routine test
Left blank: Industrial
H: Traction/Trackside
FRS xxxx-Sxx
Page 13/13
1September2023/version 0 LEM International SA
Route du Nant-d’Avril, 152
1217 Meyrin
LEM reserves the right to carry out modifications on its transducers,
in order to improve them.
FRS 1000 ... 3000-Sxx series
Mechanical characteristics
 ● General tolerance ±1 mm